HS30A Optical Kit Encoder
A, B Channel Quadrature TTL Outputs
Copyright © 2009 HONEST SENSOR
info@honestsensor.com   www.honestsensor.com 1 / 9
Features
• Two channel quadrature TTL compatible outputs
• 96 ~ 1250 cycles per resolution (CPR)
• Widely operating environment temperature from

Copyright © 2009 HONEST SENSOR
info@honestsensor.com   www.honestsensor.com 9 / 9
Ordering Information
HS30A -                                             -                                                            -
  Resolution     Disc   Shaft Diameter         Hub           adapter
96:   96 CPR     P: plastic(Default) 3: 3mm A: aluminum J: wire solder on PCB
100: 100 CPR     M: metal 4: 4mm
192: 192 CPR 5: 5mm
200: 200 CPR 6: 6mm
256: 256 CPR 6.35: 6.35mm (1/4")
300: 300 CPR 8: 8mm
360: 360 CPR 10: 10mm
400: 400 CPR
500: 500 CPR
512: 512 CPR
1000: 1000 CPR
1024: 1024 CPR
1200: 1200 CPR
1250: 1250 CPR